AVENUE CITY PRESCHOOL COST FOR 2021-22

Per Day Fee

In-district children (no free & reduced meals)
Out-of-district children (no free & reduced meals)

In-district children (reduced meals)
Out-of-district children (reduced meals)

In-district children (free meals)
Out-of-district (free meals)

COST FOR 2nd CHILD OF A FAMILY IN THE PROGRAM
In-district children (no free & reduced meals)
Out-of-district children (no free & reduced meals)

In-district children (reduced meals)
Out-of-district children (reduced meals)

In-district children (free meals)
Out-of-district (free meals)

$26.50
$29.00

$19.75
$22.00

$14.50
$16.75

$22.00
$24.00

$16.75
$18.50

$13.00
$14.25



