AVENUE CITY PRESCHOOL COST FOR 2021-22 Per Day Fee

In-district children (no free & reduced meals)	\$26.50
Out-of-district children (no free & reduced meals)	\$29.00
In-district children (reduced meals)	\$19.75
Out-of-district children (reduced meals)	\$22.00
In-district children (free meals)	\$14.50
Out-of-district (free meals)	\$16.75

COST FOR 2nd CHILD OF A FAMILY IN THE PROGRAM

In-district children (no free & reduced meals)	\$22.00
Out-of-district children (no free & reduced meals)	\$24.00
In-district children (reduced meals)	\$16.75
Out-of-district children (reduced meals)	\$18.50
In-district children (free meals)	\$13.00
Out-of-district (free meals)	\$14.25